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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe 12 lat
Szczecin, 25- - 26-6-2012

Konkurencja 7 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 lat
2012-06-25 - 12:34 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. MARGULA WERONIKA 00 MKP Szczecin 4:53.11 514
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:47.95 38.24 250m: 3:03.89 38.10 350m: 4:18.76 37.14

100m: 1:09.71 37.07 200m: 2:25.79 37.84 300m: 3:41.62 37.73 400m: 4:53.11 34.35

2. BOREJSZO PAULA 00 MKP Szczecin 5:05.27 455
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:50.12 39.27 250m: 3:09.41 39.45 350m: 4:27.32 38.69

100m: 1:10.85 37.43 200m: 2:29.96 39.84 300m: 3:48.63 39.22 400m: 5:05.27 37.95

3. BIERNACKA Wiktoria 00 Znicz Koszalin 5:10.27 434
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:48.28 39.18 250m: 3:08.50 40.69 350m: 4:28.93 40.35

100m: 1:09.10 36.94 200m: 2:27.81 39.53 300m: 3:48.58 40.08 400m: 5:10.27 41.34

4. SZEMRO Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 5:13.80 419
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:51.54 40.14 250m: 3:12.59 40.67 350m: 4:34.57 40.95

100m: 1:11.40 38.08 200m: 2:31.92 40.38 300m: 3:53.62 41.03 400m: 5:13.80 39.23

5. AŚCIUKIEWICZ Marta 00 BałKołobrzeg 5:19.72 396
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:52.61 41.22 250m: 3:16.59 41.77 350m: 4:39.07 41.45

100m: 1:11.39 37.89 200m: 2:34.82 42.21 300m: 3:57.62 41.03 400m: 5:19.72 40.65

6. MAĆKOWIAK Anna 00 Neptun 5:22.85 385
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:55.11 40.76 250m: 3:19.24 42.22 350m: 4:43.53 41.83

100m: 1:14.35 39.35 200m: 2:37.02 41.91 300m: 4:01.70 42.46 400m: 5:22.85 39.32

7. RADZIMSKA Roksana 00 Słowianka 5:22.87 385
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 1:59.15 41.64 250m: 3:22.40 41.63 350m: 4:44.09 40.47

100m: 1:17.51 40.40 200m: 2:40.77 41.62 300m: 4:03.62 41.22 400m: 5:22.87 38.78

8. TOŁŁOCZKO Oliwia 00 Znicz Koszalin 5:29.94 360
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 1:57.50 42.22 250m: 3:23.74 43.61 350m: 4:48.61 42.27

100m: 1:15.28 40.10 200m: 2:40.13 42.63 300m: 4:06.34 42.60 400m: 5:29.94 41.33

9. SZYLIŃSKA Weronika 00 Znicz Koszalin 5:35.13 344
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 1:59.94 42.26 250m: 3:25.69 43.60 350m: 4:52.24 43.38

100m: 1:17.68 40.78 200m: 2:42.09 42.15 300m: 4:08.86 43.17 400m: 5:35.13 42.89

10. JANCZAK PATRYCJA 00 MKP Szczecin 5:35.99 341
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 2:02.33 42.73 250m: 3:28.44 42.87 350m: 4:54.80 42.84

100m: 1:19.60 41.59 200m: 2:45.57 43.24 300m: 4:11.96 43.52 400m: 5:35.99 41.19

11. GABRYSZEWSKA Karina 00 MKP Myślibórz 5:37.52 337
50m: 38.86 38.86 150m: 2:05.03 43.38 250m: 3:32.03 43.11 350m: 4:58.16 42.99

100m: 1:21.65 42.79 200m: 2:48.92 43.89 300m: 4:15.17 43.14 400m: 5:37.52 39.36

12. PACEWICZ Martyna 00 Znicz Koszalin 5:39.62 330
50m: 37.58 37.58 150m: 2:05.99 44.47 250m: 3:33.11 43.46 350m: 5:00.33 43.30

100m: 1:21.52 43.94 200m: 2:49.65 43.66 300m: 4:17.03 43.92 400m: 5:39.62 39.29

13. GROBLICA Joanna 00 FokaChoszczno 5:45.36 314
50m: 38.08 38.08 150m: 2:05.41 44.39 250m: 3:36.30 45.53 350m: 5:06.71 45.27

100m: 1:21.02 42.94 200m: 2:50.77 45.36 300m: 4:21.44 45.14 400m: 5:45.36 38.65

14. GRZEGORZEWSKA Katarzyna 00 Słowianka 5:45.65 313
50m: 39.08 39.08 150m: 2:07.99 45.05 250m: 3:37.67 45.07 350m: 5:04.94 42.80

100m: 1:22.94 43.86 200m: 2:52.60 44.61 300m: 4:22.14 44.47 400m: 5:45.65 40.71

15. MOREL Aleksandra 00 Słowianka 5:47.34 309
50m: 40.42 40.42 150m: 2:08.84 44.83 250m: 3:37.82 44.16 350m: 5:07.26 44.40

100m: 1:24.01 43.59 200m: 2:53.66 44.82 300m: 4:22.86 45.04 400m: 5:47.34 40.08

16. WASILEWSKA Martyna 00 Znicz Koszalin 5:51.00 299
50m: 39.96 39.96 150m: 2:06.91 44.77 250m: 3:37.24 44.85 350m: 5:07.86 44.99

100m: 1:22.14 42.18 200m: 2:52.39 45.48 300m: 4:22.87 45.63 400m: 5:51.00 43.14

17. SIEDLECKA Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 5:54.51 290
50m: 38.97 38.97 150m: 2:07.65 45.08 250m: 3:39.49 46.08 350m: 5:11.90 45.93

100m: 1:22.57 43.60 200m: 2:53.41 45.76 300m: 4:25.97 46.48 400m: 5:54.51 42.61
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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe 12 lat
Szczecin, 25- - 26-6-2012

Konkurencja 7, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. DĘBOWSKA Wiktoria 00 Znicz Koszalin 5:55.87 287
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:06.51 44.62 250m: 3:38.78 46.03 350m: 5:10.56 44.62

100m: 1:21.89 43.31 200m: 2:52.75 46.24 300m: 4:25.94 47.16 400m: 5:55.87 45.31

19. WOWK Anita 00 Neptun 6:07.43 261
50m: 41.27 41.27 150m: 3:50.69 2:23.34 250m: 6:07.43 41.00 350m:

100m: 1:27.35 46.08 200m: 5:26.43 1:35.74 300m: 400m: 6:07.43

20. GŁOWACKA Monika 00 Marlin 6:09.41 257
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:09.44 47.31 250m: 3:48.47 50.13 350m: 5:25.75 49.52

100m: 1:22.13 44.16 200m: 2:58.34 48.90 300m: 4:36.23 47.76 400m: 6:09.41 43.66

21. JANIUK Gabriela 00 Znicz Koszalin 6:09.97 256
50m: 40.50 40.50 150m: 2:14.44 47.28 250m: 3:50.40 47.87 350m: 5:25.95 47.42

100m: 1:27.16 46.66 200m: 3:02.53 48.09 300m: 4:38.53 48.13 400m: 6:09.97 44.02

22. KOBER Julia 00 Neptun 6:18.69 238
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:10.98 47.88 250m: 3:50.61 49.51 350m: 5:31.87 50.91

100m: 1:23.10 45.35 200m: 3:01.10 50.12 300m: 4:40.96 50.35 400m: 6:18.69 46.82

23. OSIŃSKA Aleksandra 00 Słowianka 6:20.75 234
50m: 44.19 44.19 150m: 2:18.89 48.00 250m: 3:56.73 48.95 350m: 5:34.93 49.29

100m: 1:30.89 46.70 200m: 3:07.78 48.89 300m: 4:45.64 48.91 400m: 6:20.75 45.82

24. KUSA Karolina 00 MKP Szczecin 6:24.23 228
50m: 40.93 40.93 150m: 2:17.97 49.83 250m: 4:00.58 51.15 350m: 6:24.23 1:33.56

100m: 1:28.14 47.21 200m: 3:09.43 51.46 300m: 4:50.67 50.09 400m: 6:24.23

25. CENTKOWSKA Iwona 00 MKP Szczecin 6:28.55 221
50m: 43.01 43.01 150m: 2:21.76 50.12 250m: 4:01.76 50.85 350m: 5:42.09 50.18

100m: 1:31.64 48.63 200m: 3:10.91 49.15 300m: 4:51.91 50.15 400m: 6:28.55 46.46

26. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 6:30.15 218
50m: 41.91 41.91 150m: 2:21.32 50.28 250m: 4:02.91 50.38 350m: 5:44.09 50.52

100m: 1:31.04 49.13 200m: 3:12.53 51.21 300m: 4:53.57 50.66 400m: 6:30.15 46.06

27. SWENDROWSKA Karolina 00 Marlin 6:34.53 211
50m: 43.51 43.51 150m: 2:21.10 50.22 250m: 4:02.02 51.37 350m: 5:44.94 51.11

100m: 1:30.88 47.37 200m: 3:10.65 49.55 300m: 4:53.83 51.81 400m: 6:34.53 49.59

28. EKIERT Wiktoria 00 Marlin 6:35.09 210
50m: 44.63 44.63 150m: 2:24.08 49.69 250m: 4:06.30 51.02 350m: 5:49.57 52.94

100m: 1:34.39 49.76 200m: 3:15.28 51.20 300m: 4:56.63 50.33 400m: 6:35.09 45.52

29. OLEBA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 6:39.63 203
50m: 45.77 45.77 150m: 2:29.66 51.43 250m: 4:13.33 51.21 350m: 5:55.69 50.86

100m: 1:38.23 52.46 200m: 3:22.12 52.46 300m: 5:04.83 51.50 400m: 6:39.63 43.94

30. PILEWSKA Daria 00 MKP Szczecin 6:42.78 198
50m: 42.66 42.66 150m: 2:24.77 52.32 250m: 4:08.57 54.21 350m: 5:52.00 51.63

100m: 1:32.45 49.79 200m: 3:14.36 49.59 300m: 5:00.37 51.80 400m: 6:42.78 50.78

31. SITKA Zuzanna 00 MKP Szczecin 6:43.56 197
50m: 42.98 42.98 150m: 2:26.92 51.92 250m: 4:12.58 53.43 350m: 5:56.63 52.27

100m: 1:35.00 52.02 200m: 3:19.15 52.23 300m: 5:04.36 51.78 400m: 6:43.56 46.93

32. WIĘCKOWSKA Aleksandra 00 MKP Szczecin 6:44.50 195
50m: 43.09 43.09 150m: 2:26.61 52.76 250m: 5:04.71 53.33 350m: 5:55.34

100m: 1:33.85 50.76 200m: 4:11.38 1:44.77 300m: 400m: 6:44.50 49.16

33. KIK Wiktoria 00 Słowianka 6:56.07 179
50m: 44.72 44.72 150m: 2:27.93 53.10 250m: 4:17.58 55.23 350m: 6:06.13 54.03

100m: 1:34.83 50.11 200m: 3:22.35 54.42 300m: 5:12.10 54.52 400m: 6:56.07 49.94

PK IZAK Emilia 00 Neptun 5:25.46 376
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 1:56.46 41.28 250m: 3:20.62 42.17 350m: 4:45.34 42.65

100m: 1:15.18 40.07 200m: 2:38.45 41.99 300m: 4:02.69 42.07 400m: 5:25.46 40.12


